
AIR LINE BOX

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION LIGHTS BACK COVER

1 C7971035 32" x 7.75" 2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlet w/o light Blank Included

2 C7971037 32" x 7.75" NO Air line connection & 1 electrical outlet w/o light Blank Included

3 C7971086 32" x 7.75"
2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlets
with 3 holes for oval LED lights

Holes only Included

C7971089 32" x 7.75" 2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlet w/o light Blank Not included

5 C7971090 32" x 7.75"
2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlets
with 2 holes for 4" LED lights & 5 holes for 2" LED lights

Holes only Included

C7971090-LEDB 32" x 7.75"
2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlets
with 2x 4" LED lights & 5x 2" LED lights

LED lights kit
included

Included

7 C7971093 32" x 7.75"
2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlets
with 2 holes for 4" round LED lights

Holes only Included

C7971093-LEDB 32" x 7.75"
2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlets
with 2x 4" round LED lights

LED lights kit
included

Included

9 C7971095 32" x 7.75"
2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlets
with 2 holes for 4" LED lights & 6 holes for 2" LED lights

Holes only Included

C7971095-LEDB 32" x 7.75"
2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlets
with 2x 4" LED lights & 6x 2" LED lights

LED lights kit
included

Included

11 C7971102 32" x 7.75"
1 Air line connection & 1 electrical outlet
with 2 holes for 4" LED lights & 5 holes for 2.5" LED lights

Holes only
Blank & BC 

included

C7971102-LEDB 32" x 7.75"
1 Air line connection & 1 electrical outlet with 2 holes
with 2x 4" round LED lights & 5x 2.5 LED lights

LED lights kit
included

Included

13 C7971106 32" x 7.75" 2 Air line connection & 1 electrical outlet w/o light Blank Included

AIR LINE BOX

1

7

2

8

3

11

5

13

Back cover only
C7971089-COV

EASY TO ORDER OR CONTACT US FOR MORE DETAILS | metchro.com | Toll-free: 888 932-3333

Direct link  
to our website!

https://www.metchro.com/
https://www.metchro.com/
https://www.metchro.com/portfolio/


DECK PLATE

DECK PLATE

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION

1 C7971112 34" x 64" Deck Plate with Heavy Duty Grip, Stainless Steel

C7971134 34" x 36" Deck Plate with Heavy Duty Grip, Stainless Steel

C7971136 33’ x 69'’ Deck Plate with Heavy Duty Grip, Stainless Steel

1

14

1

15

AIR LINE BOX

AIR LINE BOX

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION LIGHTS BACK COVER

14 C7971110 34" x 10.5" x 10" 2 Air line connections with 2x Water-Melon LED Lights holes Holes only Included

15 C7971113 34" x 10.5" x 10"
2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlet (standard 
and small) with 5x Water-Melon LED Lights holes

Holes only Included

EASY TO ORDER OR CONTACT US FOR MORE DETAILS | metchro.com | Toll-free: 888 932-3333

Direct link  
to our website!

https://www.metchro.com/
http://metchro.com
https://www.metchro.com/portfolio/

