

AIR LINE BOX

	PART #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	LIGHTS	BACK COVER
1	C7971035	32" x 7.75"	2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlet w/o light	Blank	Included
2	C7971037	32" x 7.75"	NO Air line connection & 1 electrical outlet w/o light	Blank	Included
3	C7971086	32" x 7.75"	2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlets with 3 holes for oval LED lights	Holes only	Included
8	C7971089	32" x 7.75"	2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlet w/o light	Blank	Not included
5	C7971090	32" x 7.75"	2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlets with 2 holes for 4" LED lights & 5 holes for 2" LED lights	Holes only	Included
0	C7971090-LEDB	32" x 7.75"	2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlets with 2x 4" LED lights & 5x 2" LED lights	LED lights kit included	Included
7	C7971093	32" x 7.75"	2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlets with 2 holes for 4" round LED lights	Holes only	Included
0	C7971093-LEDB	32" x 7.75"	2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlets with 2x 4" round LED lights	LED lights kit included	Included
9	C7971095	32" x 7.75"	2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlets with 2 holes for 4" LED lights & 6 holes for 2" LED lights	Holes only	Included
0	C7971095-LEDB	32" x 7.75"	2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlets with 2x 4" LED lights & 6x 2" LED lights	LED lights kit included	Included
1	C7971102	32" x 7.75"	1 Air line connection & 1 electrical outlet with 2 holes for 4" LED lights & 5 holes for 2.5" LED lights	Holes only	Blank & BC included
1	C7971102-LEDB	32" x 7.75"	1 Air line connection & 1 electrical outlet with 2 holes with 2x 4" round LED lights & 5x 2.5 LED lights	LED lights kit included	Included
13	C7971106	32" x 7.75"	2 Air line connection & 1 electrical outlet w/o light	Blank	Included



	AIR LINE BOX						
	PART #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	LIGHTS	BACK COVER	17	
14	C7971110	34" x 10.5" x 10"	2 Air line connections with 2x Water-Melon LED Lights holes	Holes only	Included	16	
15	C7971113	34" x 10.5" x 10"	2 Air line connections & 2 electrical outlet (standard and small) with 5x Water-Melon LED Lights holes	Holes only	Included		

DECK PLATE





DECK PLATE

	PART #	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	
1	C7971112	34" x 64"	Deck Plate with Heavy Duty Grip, Stainless Steel	
0	C7971134	34" x 36"	Deck Plate with Heavy Duty Grip, Stainless Steel	
0	C7971136	33' x 69''	Deck Plate with Heavy Duty Grip, Stainless Steel	F.